BETWEEN 12:00 PM TO 1:00 PM WITH 
UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES 

2.) LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD 
WITH KYC IS 28.11.2022 UP TO 6:00 
P.M. (IST.) 

3.) DATE OF INSPECTION: 22.11.2022 

BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM (IST) 

RESERVE PRICE: 

RS.14,00,000/- (RUPEES 

FOURTEEN LAKH ONLY)   

EMD: RS.1,40,000/- (RUPEES 

ONE LAKH FORTY THOUSAND 

ONLY)  

BID INCREMENT – 
RS. 10,000/-- (RUPEES TEN 
THOUSAND ONLY) & IN 
SUCH MULTIPLES. 

WADGAON BK PUNE – 411041. 

ALSO BOTH AT: 

FLAT NO 11, 2ND FLOOR, 

SIDDHI TERESSES RAIKAR NAGAR,  

SINGHAGAD ROAD DHAYARI, 

PUNE- 411041. 

LOAN NO.  

12579373 

TOTAL OUTSTANDING:. RS.          24,48,317 /-(RUPEES 

TWENTY FOUR LAKH FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED SEVENTEEN ONLY ) AS OF 11-10-2022 ALONG 

WITH FUTURE INTEREST APPLICABLE FROM 12-10-2022 

UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULL WITH COST AND CHARGES. 

THE EARNEST MONEY HAS TO BE DEPOSITED BY WAY OF DD IN FAVOUR OF “KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED” PAYABLE 
AT PUNE  OR NEFT/RTGS IN THE ACCOUNT OF “KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED ACCOUNT NO 06410157020021 AND